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DESCRIPTION OF DELIVERABLES / SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED
Abstract

	Provide an Executive Summary of the Coordinated Services Teams expansion or enhancement project and the outcomes or products that will be achieved. (Please limit response to one page or less)
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	EXHIBIT 1.2.1
DESCRIPTION OF DELIVERABLES / SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED
Work Plan

	State the project goal(s) below (one goal per page).  In the table that follows each goal, identify the objective, all related activities needed to achieve the goal, the timeline when each of the related activities is projected to be met, how success will be measured to determine whether you meet your goal and objective(s) and the person responsible for the activity.

	[bookmark: Text90]Goal 1:      

	Objective 1
	Related Activities
	Timelines
	How Success will be Determined

	[bookmark: Text91]1.      
	[bookmark: Text94]1.      
	[bookmark: Text92]1.      
	[bookmark: Text106]1.      

	
	[bookmark: Text95]2.      
	[bookmark: Text93]2.      
	[bookmark: Text107]2.      

	[bookmark: Text96]Person Responsible:      

	Objective 2
	Related Activities
	Timelines
	How Success will be Determined

	1.      
	1.      
	1.      
	1.      

	
	2.      
	2.      
	2.      

	Person Responsible:      

	Objective 3
	Related Activities
	Timelines
	How Success will be Determined

	1.      
	1.      
	1.      
	1.      

	
	2.      
	2.      
	2.      

	Person Responsible:      

	Objective 4
	Related Activities
	Timelines
	How Success will be Determined

	1.      
	1.      
	1.      
	1.      

	
	2.      
	2.      
	2.      

	Person Responsible:      



	Agency Name:
	     

	Project Title:
	     

	Project Period:	
	From
	     
	Through
	     

	EXHIBIT 1.2.2
DESCRIPTION OF DELIVERABLES / SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED
Work Plan

	State the project goal(s) below (one goal per page).  In the table that follows each goal, identify the objective, all related activities needed to achieve the goal, the timeline when each of the related activities is projected to be met, how you will measure whether you are successful in meeting your goal and objective(s) and the person responsible for the activity.
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	EXHIBIT 1.2.3
DESCRIPTION OF DELIVERABLES / SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED
Work Plan

	State the project goal(s) below (one goal per page).  In the table that follows each goal, identify the objective, all related activities needed to achieve the goal, the timeline when each of the related activities is projected to be met, how you will measure whether you are successful in meeting your goal and objective(s) and the person responsible for the activity.
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Work Plan

	State the project goal(s) below (one goal per page).  In the table that follows each goal, identify the objective, all related activities needed to achieve the goal, the timeline when each of the related activities is projected to be met, how you will measure whether you are successful in meeting your goal and objective(s) and the person responsible for the activity.
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